
Torsdags Bridge
Handicapscore

Handicap score hs 8/2018 hs 8/2017 udv

Ole Svinth 17,47

Jytte Hangaard 19,76 22,30 -2,54

Jens Lundberg 20,62 23,57 -2,95

Hans-Henning Nielsen 21,82

Hanne Knudsen 24,07

Arne Larsen 25,54 27,21 -1,67

Else Pedersen 26,81 30,31 -3,50

Jonna Andersen 26,94 30,54 -3,60

Kurt Hansen 27,08 30,60 -3,52

Kirsten Inge Klæbel 27,55 25,60 1,95

Maja Holst 28,46 27,67 0,79

Kurt L. Sørensen 28,84 26,50 2,34

Hanne Pahle 29,47 25,79 3,68

Birthe Larsen 31,66 33,96 -2,30

Otto Jensen 31,80 30,60 1,20

Kirsten Steen Jensen 31,97 32,13 -0,16

Arne Jakobsen 32,13 33,02 -0,89

Maja Pølsgaard 33,01 30,69 2,32

Ina Bro-Jørgensen 33,05 36,73 -3,68

Birgitte Sørensen 33,19 29,20 3,99

Elise Lundberg 34,35 31,70 2,65

Susanne Sørensen 34,98

Jonna Sørensen 35,86 37,41 -1,55

Annemarie Grandjean 36,23 33,92 2,31

Dora Birch 38,40 40,43 -2,03

Erik Madsen 39,52 38,40 1,12

Anette Otto 40,44 44,39 -3,95

Sonja Søegård 41,21 41,89 -0,68

Bente Thomsen 41,36 42,36 -1,00

Jørgen Hangaard 42,36 43,13 -0,77

Berit Gläser 43,29 42,99 0,30

Birte Simonsen 43,50 44,09 -0,59

Anne Jakobsen 44,95 44,93 0,02

Kirsten Nielsen 45,52 47,64 -2,12

Bodil Garding 46,26 41,32 4,94

Birgitte Keil 46,35 46,81 -0,46

Bende Klausen 47,18 44,93 2,25

Niels B. Olsen 47,92 50,55 -2,63

Inger Olsen 48,30 50,78 -2,48

Birthe Sørensen 48,68 44,29 4,39

Alice Høst 50,72 51,07 -0,35

Poul Søegård 51,05 49,57 1,48

Annelise Rasmussen 51,32

Anni Kamstrup 51,42 50,94 0,48

Anne Nygaard Andersen 51,43 51,84 -0,41

Bodil Dyrby 51,43 51,64 -0,21

Lis Buchwaldt 52,00 52,00 0,00

Anne Bresnov 52,00 51,37 0,63

Dorte Haahr 51,55

Karen Jensen 44,79

Dorte Knudsen 51,14

Ingelise Nielsen 51,55

Lena Rasmussen 51,71

Middelscore 37,69 39,95 -2,26
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Torsdags Bridge
Handicapscore

Handicap score hs 8/2018 hs 8/2017 udv

Anette Otto 40,44 44,39 -3,95

Ina Bro-Jørgensen 33,05 36,73 -3,68

Jonna Andersen 26,94 30,54 -3,60

Kurt Hansen 27,08 30,60 -3,52

Else Pedersen 26,81 30,31 -3,50

Jens Lundberg 20,62 23,57 -2,95

Niels B. Olsen 47,92 50,55 -2,63

Jytte Hangaard 19,76 22,30 -2,54

Inger Olsen 48,30 50,78 -2,48

Birthe Larsen 31,66 33,96 -2,30

Kirsten Nielsen 45,52 47,64 -2,12

Dora Birch 38,40 40,43 -2,03

Arne Larsen 25,54 27,21 -1,67

Jonna Sørensen 35,86 37,41 -1,55

Bente Thomsen 41,36 42,36 -1,00

Arne Jakobsen 32,13 33,02 -0,89

Jørgen Hangaard 42,36 43,13 -0,77

Sonja Søegård 41,21 41,89 -0,68

Birte Simonsen 43,50 44,09 -0,59

Birgitte Keil 46,35 46,81 -0,46

Anne Nygaard Andersen 51,43 51,84 -0,41

Alice Høst 50,72 51,07 -0,35

Bodil Dyrby 51,43 51,64 -0,21

Kirsten Steen Jensen 31,97 32,13 -0,16

Lis Buchwaldt 52,00 52,00 0,00

Anne Jakobsen 44,95 44,93 0,02

Berit Gläser 43,29 42,99 0,30

Anni Kamstrup 51,42 50,94 0,48

Anne Bresnov 52,00 51,37 0,63

Maja Holst 28,46 27,67 0,79

Erik Madsen 39,52 38,40 1,12

Otto Jensen 31,80 30,60 1,20

Poul Søegård 51,05 49,57 1,48

Kirsten Inge Klæbel 27,55 25,60 1,95

Bende Klausen 47,18 44,93 2,25

Annemarie Grandjean 36,23 33,92 2,31

Maja Pølsgaard 33,01 30,69 2,32

Kurt L. Sørensen 28,84 26,50 2,34

Elise Lundberg 34,35 31,70 2,65

Hanne Pahle 29,47 25,79 3,68

Birgitte Sørensen 33,19 29,20 3,99

Birthe Sørensen 48,68 44,29 4,39

Bodil Garding 46,26 41,32 4,94

Hanne Knudsen 24,07

Hans-Henning Nielsen 21,82

Annelise Rasmussen 51,32

Ole Svinth 17,47

Susanne Sørensen 34,98

Dorte Haahr 51,55

Karen Jensen 44,79

Dorte Knudsen 51,14

Ingelise Nielsen 51,55

Lena Rasmussen 51,71

Middelscore 37,69 39,95 -2,26
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